

BA/1575/2021 State vs. Sandeep Singh

Present:- Proxy counsel for regular counsel Sh.Sukhman Singh
Gill, Advocate, for the applicant-accused.
Mrs.Anju Sharma, Addl.PP for the State.

Trial Court file received. On request of proxy counsel, bail
application is adjourned to 9.4.2021 for consideration.

Daljit Singh Ralhan
ASJ, Asr.07.4.2021.
UID No.PB0198.

Typed by: Sanjeev Kumar, Stenographer Gr.II.