

Present: Sh.Narinder Singh Advocate for applicant-accused.
Smt. Ramneet Kaur Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.

Bail application put up before me, as Ld. District and Sessions Judge, Tarn Taran is availing summer vacations.

Police record not received. APP for state is directed to produce the record on 22.06.2021, positively.

Charanjeet Arora
UID No.PB0178
A.S.J (Duty),
Tarn Taran/16.06.2021

Jaspal Singh Gr.III